
Dirt training - Fast
3F
***Bye Felicia f.4 Nevin M :39.95 B
Desperate Proposal c.4 Synnefias P 02/19/26 AQU Clm30000nw2/L Fin9 :37.44 B
***I'm A Gambler (IRE) g.7 Synnefias P 03/07/26 TP BigDaddyL -125k Fin6 :36.79 B

Lucky Lucky Me f.3 Englehart C 03/12/26 AQU Moc75000cnd Fin5 :37.50 B
Oat Coutour g.4 Englehart C 11/14/25 AQU SOC 50000 - N Fin5 :37.50 B
Reckless Dancer g.3 Grusmark K :39.21 B

4F
Aleah Aleah g.5 Nevin M 03/04/26 PRX Clm7500nw4/L Fin2 :51.65 B
Aristide Maillol c.3 Mott W 03/14/26 AQU Msw Fin6 :49.58 B
Army Gal f.4 Rice L 12/06/25 AQU Alw88000nw1$/x Fin4 :49.62 B
Artistic Success m.5 Sharp J 11/15/25 AQU Alw81000nw1$/x Fin5 :51.25 B
***Bold Journey g.7 Mott W 02/28/26 AQU TomFoolG3 -175k Fin1 :48.25 B
Bye for Now g.3 Handal R :50.60 B
Catholic Edition f.4 Rice L 08/23/25 SAR Mcl50000 Fin12 :52.10 B
Cloudy Chance f.4 Englehart C 03/13/26 AQU Str35000nw1/x Fin1 :50.25 B
***Escape Hall c.3 Rice L 03/15/26 AQU Clm30000nw2/L-c Fin3 :50.63 B
Ez Roll g.5 Handal R 03/15/26 AQU Str35000nw1/x Fin1 :50.72 B
***Fleet N Ready g.3 Handal R 01/10/26 AQU Msw Fin6 :50.60 B
G Five g.4 Nevin M 06/27/25 BAQ Mcl50000 Fin3 :50.00 B
***Gaslight Dancer h.6 Dutrow, Jr. R 11/08/25 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x Fin8 :50.51 B
***Geostoblame g.3 Pletcher T 03/01/26 AQU Mcl20000 Fin1 :48.88 B
Graywing g.8 Dutrow, Jr. R 03/13/26 AQU Clm16000-N Fin5 :50.05 B
High Tide g.9 Dutrow, Jr. R 03/06/26 AQU Clm20000cnd-N Fin4 :52.52 B
Icy Legs f.3 Jimenez J 03/01/26 AQU Mcl40000 Fin7 :49.70 B
***Jackson's Dixie m.6 Dutrow, Jr. R 03/13/26 AQU Clm16000-c Fin1 :49.33 B
***Mermaid Magic f.4 McPeek K :51.10 B
***Mo Spice c.3 Rodriguez R 03/15/26 AQU Clm25000nw2/L-c Fin2 :49.62 B
Mozambique g.4 Rodriguez R 02/28/26 AQU Alw77000nw1$/x Fin2 :53.01 B
Music in Motion c.3 Rice L 12/12/25 AQU Msw Fin8 :49.62 B
On a Summer Day f.4 Pregman, Jr. J 01/18/26 AQU Msw Fin6 :50.01 B
Rocket Robin f.3 Nevin M 08/13/25 SAR Msw Fin7 :50.52 B
***Salute to Service f.3 Englehart C 02/27/26 AQU Clm40000nw2/L-c Fin7 :50.25 B
Sarir m.5 Rice L 02/05/26 AQU Alw83000nw1$/x Fin6 :49.62 B
***Secured Landing g.5 Abreu F 03/12/26 AQU Clm16000-c Fin2 :48.84 B
Sfumato c.3 Mott W 02/28/26 AQU Msw Fin5 :48.25 B

4F
Shake Em Off f.3 Nevin M :50.52 B
She's Grand f.4 Rice L 03/14/26 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin3 :49.96 B
Sicilian Dancer g.3 Nevin M 01/01/26 AQU Mcl40000 Fin5 :50.00 B
Smart Sugar f.3 Mott W 03/08/26 AQU Msw Fin2 :49.58 B
***So Spirited g.4 Rice L 03/15/26 AQU Mcl16000 Fin3 :50.63 B
***Starlight Dancer m.5 Nevin M 08/15/25 SAR Clm35000nw2/L Fin3 :50.25 B
Stickupwithoutagun c.3 McPeek K 10/04/25 BAQ ChampagnG1 -500k Fin8 :47.00 B G

Successful Agenda f.3 Sharp J :51.25 B
Suerte g.6 Rodriguez G 03/12/26 AQU Clm16000 Fin6 :51.30 B
The Big Calhouna m.5 Dutrow, Jr. R 12/07/25 AQU GrlndORosB -150k Fin7 :50.66 B
The Obliterator c.3 Dutrow, Jr. R 03/07/26 AQU GanderB -135k Fin5 :50.85 B
Treaty Obligation g.6 Rodriguez R 03/14/26 AQU Clm50000 Fin3 :48.22 B
***Violin g.3 Jimenez J 12/12/25 AQU Msw Fin9 :51.10 B
Volatile Situation g.4 Pletcher T 02/27/26 AQU Msw Fin5 :48.88 B
Will of a Womanne f.4 Rice L 03/13/26 AQU Str35000nw1/x Fin5 :50.14 B

5F
Acoustic Ave g.6 Rice L 02/28/26 AQU TomFoolG3 -175k Fin4 1:02.79 B
Jamaica Redd h.5 Richards M 03/15/26 AQU Mcl12500 Fin5 1:01.52 B

Keep 'Em Honest g.3 Miceli M 1:02.42 B
Khali Magic m.8 Rodriguez R 03/14/26 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x Fin6 1:01.63 B
***Mr Skylight h.5 Rice L 03/13/26 AQU Clm50000cnd-c Fin1 1:03.01 B
Nonno Joe g.4 Rodriguez R 01/09/26 AQU Moc40000cnd-N Fin4 1:03.42 B
Ready Set Twirl g.4 Rodriguez R 02/19/26 TP Clm30000(30-20)nw2/L Fin6 1:03.42 B
Restless Renegade c.4 Rice L 03/13/26 AQU Mcl40000 Fin3 1:03.01 B
Save Us Melania m.5 Rice L 02/13/26 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin4 1:03.01 B
Sheer Will f.4 Rice L 03/06/26 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin3 1:03.01 B
***Sweetnessthrtyfour c.3 Miceli M 06/12/25 BAQ Msw Fin2 1:02.42 B

- Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
q Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary
Dirt training - Fast

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 6 :36.79 :39.95 :38.06
4 Furlongs 43 :47.00 :53.01 :50.17
5 Furlongs 11 1:01.52 1:03.42 1:02.69
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